
Sl.No. Roll No Name Category Rank

1 2517420480 BHASKAR JYOTI GOSWAMI General 1172

2 2518521174 DIPJYOTI SARMAH General 1234

3 2518321072 MANASH JYOTI SARMA General 1333

4 2518120960 TUTUMONI DEKA General 1348

5 2517920809 SUMI DEKA OBC\MOBC 1357

6 2518421113 POMPA ROY General 1371

7 2518020898 ABUKHAYER BIN MAHAMMAD JUB General 1383

8 2517120230 MRINMOY SAIKIA General 1447

9 2518421093 JIT JYOTI SARMA General 1504

10 2517820779 NIBEDITA SAHA General 1570

11 2516920083 TINA BASHISTHA EWS 1594

12 2503921284 MISBAHUL ISLAM General 1654

13 2517320339 SEMIMA RUBINA YASMIN EWS 1708

14 2509320625 PARTHA JYOTI NATH OBC\MOBC 1716

15 2506922687 JYOTISHMITA DEKA General 1767

16 2516920012 KALYANI SABAR OBC\MOBC 1831

17 2517020134 MD SAIF ALI General 1850

18 2517020167 YOGASMITA SARMA General 1865

19 2517720698 SUMI DEKA General 1867

20 2517420404 JIMANI BORAH General 1879

21 2517220336 KAMRUL ISLAM EWS 1884

22 2517420468 DIKHSHITA SAHA General 1905

23 2524920782 BHANUPRIYA SARMA General 1923

24 2517720727 HIMADRI GOSWAMI General 1949

25 2518521161 DIBYA JYOTI KASHYAP General 1955

26 2517120196 MAFIJA PARBIN EWS 1981

27 2517120247 LABA DEKA OBC\MOBC 1989

28 2517720719 PRAGYA KANAN HAZARIKA EWS 1997

29 2518020896 PANKAJ KUMAR DEKA General 2026

30 2517520584 JONALI KALITA General 2059

31 2518221027 ANGSHUMAN SAIKIA General 2112

32 2523920282 REMIM AHMED General 2180

33 2517120180 PRIYARANJAN SARMAH General 2192

34 2517920816 ANUWAR HUSSAIN General 2202

35 2517920802 RAHUL BARMAN General 2214

36 2518321058 BHASWATI SAIKIA General 2285

37 2502420393 MANASH JYOTI KUMAR General 2341

38 2521220199 BHITALI PATGIRI General 2357

39 2517320344 HAMIDULLAH MAHMUD HUSSAIN General 2364

40 2517120236 JUGAL KALITA General 2405

41 2517620589 ISHAMANI SAIKIA EWS 2422

42 2517920815 ABUL HUSSAIN General 2452

43 2517520585 KANKANA DEKA EWS 2529
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44 2518221023 TRISHNA JYOTI BARUAH OBC\MOBC 2535

45 2517220259 ANKITA SAHARIAH General 2541

46 2518321037 RAKESH DEKA General 2569

47 2524120384 DARSHANA BORAH OBC\MOBC 2606

48 2522420145 DILLIRAM GHIMIREY General 2644

49 2517320394 SHAED MIRZA HAZARIKA General 2651

50 2517420406 SIKHA SMRITA DEKA OBC\MOBC 2723

51 2517320378 NITISH KUMAR SARMAH General 2734

52 2517720668 KANIKA KALITA General 2737

53 2518020901 RAKTIM JYOTI DEKA General 2742

54 2517720690 MEHMUDA EYASMIN EWS 2747

55 2517620633 MOONMOON BARUAH General 2759

56 2517420434 GARIMA KALITA General 2764

57 2517520488 RANA YASMIN EWS 2776

58 2518321066 RUNJUN BAISHYA EWS 2801

59 2522820436 KAJAL SARMA General 2842

60 2517120176 DADUL KALITA EWS 2844

61 2522020541 GAYATRI GOGOI General 2882

62 2508023159 JINKLE DAIMARI STP 2898

63 2518120925 SUNAYANA SARMA General 2908

64 2524620631 SUMIT SARKAR General 2909

65 2524620608 DHORITRY DEVI General 2914

66 2517520551 MRINMOY KALITA EWS 2915

67 2518220993 VISHAL RANJAN GHOSH General 2923

68 2503621136 JAYDEEP DEKA EWS 2971

69 2517920848 SAFIKUL ISLAM General 2976

70 2518621242 SAMINA AHMED OBC\MOBC 2983

71 2523520776 CHANDAN DEBNATH OBC\MOBC 2994

72 2517220313 BHASWATI SARMA General 3004

73 2517620621 JINTI MANI KALITA General 3009

74 2522620252 JITUPAL KALITA General 3069

75 2517120224 JAFRANA NARGISH General 3071

76 2517420416 RAHUL RABHA STP 3072

77 2516920014 FWILOUSHA BAGLARY STP 3096

78 2517720699 ANSHUMAN DUTTA SARMA General 3104

79 2517820752 RIJULI DAIMARI STP 3114

80 2518321092 DEBASISH DEKA General 3130

81 2507622958 JUBAID AHMED General 3141

82 2517620604 ARCHANA DEKA General 3145

83 2518421126 FREEDAM BASUMATARY STP 3148

84 2517220294 NIHARIKA BORA OBC\MOBC 3184

85 2523420748 BHAGABAN MAHANTA General 3197

86 2517620630 SIKHA BASKEY OBC\MOBC 3209

87 2518721318 KULDIP BORA General 3243

88 2517520576 JAHNABI SAHARIAH General 3272

89 2518521171 SAMSUN NEHAR EWS 3282

90 2517620625 GITANJALI NARZARY STP 3301

91 2524520574 MEHER KHAN EWS 3316



92 2525220921 ALW GWRA MACHAHARI STP 3341

93 2517120172 GITASREE DEKA General 3347

94 2516920032 NITUN DAIMARI STP 3383

95 2519920404 MEGHALI DEVI General 3402

96 2517420459 GITANJALI RABHA STP 3408

97 2518321044 MITALI NATH General 3412

98 2521220207 KUSHALATA NARAH STP 3422

99 2517920806 NURZAMAL HOQUE General 3423

100 2518020889 MINALI SWARGIARY STP 3436

101 2518221003 PRIYANKA SANDILLYA EWS 3437

102 2517120193 MASUM RABBICK EWS 3438

103 2517920796 BIDYUT SAHA General 3442

104 2507122754 ANSUMWI BORO STP 3483

105 2523320656 ANTONI BORO STP 3495

106 2518020895 RITURAJ DEKA General 3502

107 2522420171 PARTHA DAS General 3512

108 2518521182 MERINA PARBIN General 3527

109 2525220922 MS. GURUSHMITA SAIKIA General 3543

110 2517120235 KRIPA DAIMARI STP 3583

111 2508920377 NAMRATA BORDOLOI General 3598

112 2517920798 MIR ALAM MORTOZA General 3623

113 2518321049 ANANYA KASHYAP General 3637

114 2517420450 SAYEEDUL ISLAM General 3648

115 2517020126 XAVIER DAIMARY STP 3655

116 2517420429 KARABI BARUAH General 3658

117 2517620591 PUNA DOLEY STP 3664

118 2505522042 AYUSHNA SARMA BARUA EWS 3672

119 2517220297 HEROYNO BROHMO STP 3684

120 2524920775 SANRABBHI DAIMARI STP 3699

121 2517720680 MARTINA DAIMARI STP 3710

122 2508820337 PRATIMA ADHIKARI General 3715

123 2517920799 MOUSUMI SAHARIAH General 3735

124 2517620619 JYOTISMITA DEKA General 3738

125 2518821333 JAMES BASUMATARY STP 3743

126 2524620621 NABAJIT MIRDHA General 3746

127 2522720374 THEOPHIL BASUMATARY STP 3793

128 2517120200 MINTU BARUAH General 3806

129 2527720983 JOWAHIRA TABASSUM General 3809

130 2521620388 RIMPI BURAGOHAIN OBC\MOBC 3829

131 2517420456 SRI KARISHMA KALITA General 3878

132 2504621622 ANKITA SAHARIA General 3895

133 2518621259 JULIE GAYARI STP 3905

134 2516920010 NAZNIN AHMED General 3912

135 2517520535 BHANITA BHARADWAJ EWS 3964

136 2517620601 MAYURI DEKA PHUKAN General 3976

137 2522720282 TANIA YESMIN General 3996

138 2517920835 PRACHI SARMAH EWS 4005

139 2505121867 MITALI NATH OBC\MOBC 4011



140 2517620607 JUGABRAT KUMAR DEKA OBC\MOBC 4015

141 2517620616 NISASRI DEKA General 4021

142 2516920039 DHIRAJ SAIKIA General 4026

143 2519120207 HIREN SAIKIA General 4043

144 2517120226 SIMI DAS SC 4044

145 2517920812 NABIKUL ISLAM EWS 4045

146 2517120186 SAKIL PARBIN General 4049

147 2517120178 MANASHI BANIA SC 4064

148 2517720704 SHYAMALI NATH OBC\MOBC 4066

149 2516920067 LUBNA BEGUM General 4085

150 2518521208 HIRA MANI RAJBONGSHI OBC\MOBC 4088

151 2524120376 CHINMOYEE DEVI General 4103

152 2517920825 SANGITA BARUAH General 4118

153 2518621264 RAHUL MITRA EWS 4120

154 2517320352 MOUSUMI RABHA STP 4126

155 2517420412 GARGI SAHARIAH General 4138

156 2518020853 BABITA DEKA General 4152

157 2517520497 RUMI DUTTA EWS 4174

158 2517320337 ANJIMA NARZARY STP 4179

159 2517820735 INJAMAMUL HOQUE General 4186

160 2522720334 PRITY RANI DEKA General 4199

161 2516920004 SANGITA NARZARY STP 4223

162 2517320366 KRISHNA MANI DEKA OBC\MOBC 4226

163 2517520538 NAYANMANI KATAKI EWS 4234

164 2521020141 BIKI MUDOI OBC\MOBC 4240

165 2517920805 BHAGYASRI MEDHI OBC\MOBC 4255

166 2504621638 TANMAYEE PARASHAR General 4260

167 2517120212 PRAGYAN RABHA STP 4265

168 2526720665 GAYATRI CHANGMAI OBC\MOBC 4280

169 2516920075 NISHITA BARUAH General 4282

170 2517720651 MANZIL DAIMARI STP 4289

171 2517820767 JYOTISHMITA DAS OBC\MOBC 4306

172 2517820767 JYOTISHMITA DAS OBC\MOBC 4306

173 2517520537 DIBYAKSHI KALITA EWS 4313

174 2518221026 JOYDEEP KHAKHLARI STP 4326

175 2503721175 ANOUSHKA PRIYAM EWS 4340

176 2517220328 DEIZY SHANDILYA General 4354

177 2524720681 YOGITA DEVI General 4361

178 2517420438 DHARITRI BORAH OBC\MOBC 4372

179 2517820782 NABANITA DEKA General 4381

180 2516920005 SWDWMSRI BORO STP 4383

181 2516920063 DERHASAT NARZARY STP 4384

182 2517820786 ASHMA NASANI EWS 4402

183 2518621223 JURI DEKA General 4405

184 2516920042 AFSANA AHMED General 4408

185 2518721324 RINGKHANG BASUMATARY STP 4411

186 2518721312 MIRAZ ALAM General 4412

187 2517020149 ANGITA DEVI OBC\MOBC 4414



188 2521820508 DEBASHREE GOHAIN OBC\MOBC 4418

189 2517520563 ROSHNI SAHA General 4425

190 2504921810 MOUSUMI DAIMARI STP 4426

191 2523820191 LILABALA DAS SC 4435

192 2522320138 ANUSKA DAS OBC\MOBC 4449

193 2521620394 MONUJ DAS SAIKIA OBC\MOBC 4465

194 2521520323 SUSHMITA BORAH OBC\MOBC 4467

195 2517520484 PARBIN ROWSANARA ZAMAN EWS 4472

196 2503721214 ALISHA DAIMARI STP 4480

197 2523720115 AKANSHA GAUTAM General 4494

198 2517720675 KHALID AHMED EWS 4508

199 2517820789 NABANITA DAS SC 4510

200 2517220275 CHANDRAMA MEDHI OBC\MOBC 4518

201 2517520491 CHINMOY NATH OBC\MOBC 4522

202 2518721291 SANJOY NARZARI STP 4563

203 2523420750 SANKAR JYOTI DEKA General 4574

204 2517520534 BANASHREE DEKA General 4594

205 2518321053 RUNA RAJBONGSHI OBC\MOBC 4597

206 2518421140 REKHA RANI NATH OBC\MOBC 4600

207 2523420728 BENJIN SULTANA General 4612

208 2517420448 HIMANGSHU KALITA General 4625

209 2522620253 TAFIKUL ISLAM General 4627

210 2518721277 KAKALI NATH General 4649

211 2517220299 JISNA DAIMARI STP 4656

212 2524020338 GEETANJALI DEVI General 4668

213 2517720709 ASHIMA JYOTI KASHYAP General 4685

214 2517420405 NIKU MANI SAIKIA General 4690

215 2519820353 DRISTI NATH OBC\MOBC 4700

216 2517020148 LIPSHA KALITA EWS 4732

217 2517120205 BHABANA BARUAH General 4734

218 2524820747 BHARGAB SARMAH EWS 4740

219 2517620615 WAZID SALEH General 4743

220 2526520554 MRIGANKA BORA OBC\MOBC 4752

221 2517420476 NISHA RANI KALITA General 4768

222 2518621218 PRAJNYASHREE BORAH OBC\MOBC 4795

223 2507522947 ANANYA SHARMA General 4807

224 2504521602 UPASANA RAJBANGSHI General 4809

225 2523520811 PINKI BORO STP 4812

226 2517420469 MASUM RIZWAN General 4819

227 2517020157 DHANISHA BASUMATARI STP 4833

228 2517820775 MAMU BAGLARY STP 4841

229 2523720095 PRIYANKA DEVI General 4849

230 2517420475 RITAMANI SARANIA STP 4854

231 2517720649 BHANITA NATH OBC\MOBC 4905

232 2522120060 SHRUTI BORO STP 4917

233 2518721316 SEMIM AKHTARA BEGUM General 4920

234 2517520587 BINITA DEVI General 4931

235 2517820791 JYOTIRUPA SARMA General 4953



236 2504821764 DIPTI BORO STP 4954

237 2517020104 GITUMANI RAJBONGSHI OBC\MOBC 4970

238 2502920717 KASHMIRI DEKA General 4979

239 2517320345 NIHARIKA SARMA General 4989

240 2517120179 NAJIRA BEGUM General 5013

241 2518321047 CHANUPRIYA NATH OBC\MOBC 5017

242 2517320361 JERIFA WAHID General 5044

243 2518020909 SHYAM SUNDAR KALITA General 5050

244 2517620606 ABDUR ROUF EWS 5053

245 2517620636 NEKIBUL HAQUE General 5055

246 2517520517 KESIA DAIMARY STP 5063

247 2518721286 BHUMSWRANG BARO STP 5090

248 2524320450 EJIBLE DAIMARI STP 5096

249 2517220321 MONISHKA GHOSH OBC\MOBC 5105

250 2526920773 LUCKY BORUAH General 5119

251 2523720106 GITSIKHA BORO STP 5157

252 2517820741 INDU BORO STP 5180

253 2522720359 SANGITA CHOUHAN OBC\MOBC 5183

254 2523620044 DIKSHA SARMAH EWS 5205

255 2517820748 SOURAV JYOTI KOUSHIK General 5217

256 2518821365 MOUSUMI DEKA OBC\MOBC 5220

257 2502120227 BARASHA SARANIA STP 5235

258 2517820743 ARUNIMA BARUAH EWS 5268

259 2525220926 PAYEL BORAH General 5271

260 2514420492 RIPUNJOY BORUAH General 5278

261 2517720707 RUMI BARO STP 5287

262 2517320362 DHARITRI DEKA OBC\MOBC 5292

263 2504621625 PARAN JYOTI DOLEY STP 5293

264 2517520510 TINA MASHAHARY STP 5322

265 2502420341 PITAMBAR HAZARIKA General 5349

266 2502420363 BEDANTA SARMA General 5358

267 2517120249 DHARITRI DEKA OBC\MOBC 5385

268 2508920370 SRISTIKA BHARALI General 5392

269 2523420740 MASTOFA KAIF General 5393

270 2517420443 SUHANA AKHTAR General 5395

271 2517420400 RATUL DEKA General 5399

272 2523820128 MADHUMITA GHOSH OBC\MOBC 5403

273 2524320466 GUFRANA BEGUM General 5405

274 2517520567 DEEP JYOTI RAJKHOWA General 5409

275 2522520190 JAYDEEP DEBNATH OBC\MOBC 5428

276 2517620603 BIBHA KALITA General 5435

277 2522920476 ABINASH SWARGIARY STP 5436

278 2521620350 CHINMOYEE ORANG General 5442

279 2517820785 RIMA BORO STP 5443

280 2524420509 ANGEL BASUMATARY STP 5448

281 2518220983 ANJALEE DEKA OBC\MOBC 5454

282 2518020908 KASHMIRI BORA General 5462

283 2517220315 OHID AKRAM EWS 5484



284 2523920234 DIBYA GHIMIRE OBC\MOBC 5492

285 2517920833 CHANDRAMA SAHARIA General 5521

286 2517720688 MOMI SAHARIA General 5530

287 2517020113 NIKU MONI KALITA General 5544

288 2518321042 SHEIKH HASAN ABU KHAYAR General 5547

289 2521620415 LUCKY HAZARIKA OBC\MOBC 5551

290 2518621219 RUBUNGSA BORO STP 5572

291 2526920749 NIHARIKA BORUAH General 5593

292 2504721679 NIKUMANI BARUAH General 5611

293 2517920847 SIDDIKA AKHTARA EWS 5614

294 2523920259 MAGHU BHUMIJ OBC\MOBC 5619

295 2517220283 DIBIKA BASUMATARY STP 5637

296 2517920795 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE EWS 5647

297 2518321079 BANASHREE NATH General 5666

298 2523720076 PARASMITA DEVI OBC\MOBC 5673

299 2522720330 SIMI DAS OBC\MOBC 5677

300 2522820438 ANINDITA GOSWAMI EWS 5684

301 2523220593 SHIKHA RANI DAS OBC\MOBC 5702

302 2507122776 PARIMITA DEKA General 5717

303 2517020154 CHINMOYEE KONWAR OBC\MOBC 5721

304 2522520220 KRIPANKAR KUMAR General 5743

305 2518621257 MEHNAZ SULTANA EWS 5753

306 2518621234 KIRTI KAMAL BARUAH General 5754

307 2518020902 JEUTI BORO STP 5760

308 2517120233 BANDITA DEKA OBC\MOBC 5764

309 2526620613 SUMITRA SAHU General 5767

310 2522620265 PRABIN CHOUHAN General 5781

311 2523820155 SRIJANA DEVI General 5795

312 2523620016 SEHNAJ AHMED General 5800

313 2517020142 JIMINA KHAKHLARI STP 5805

314 2521920517 SWAPNA BISWAS SC 5809

315 2518020855 MUNMI DEKA General 5818

316 2520820047 DARPANA BORAH EWS 5826

317 2517820776 PUNUM PRIYA SARMA General 5833

318 2517720657 PUJASHRI DEKA OBC\MOBC 5838

319 2517520559 MRIDUSMITA KASHYAP General 5840

320 2518120941 FARNAZ NAZMIN General 5854

321 2518621228 HIMANGSHU BARO STP 5867

322 2517220289 UDANGSHRI NARZIARY STP 5881

323 2508520069 LIZA MAHANTA General 5901

324 2516920041 BIKASH DAIMARI STP 5909

325 2524420524 ANISH CHETRY OBC\MOBC 5911

326 2506922657 JINTUMONI BARUAH General 5936

327 2518421151 RUKSANA BEGUM General 5961

328 2523120548 BIMAL BAHADUR RAYA General 5966

329 2520920108 DIP JYOTI NATH OBC\MOBC 5975

330 2517120184 JUMI RABHA STP 5979

331 2517320396 FARZANA TABASSUM General 5983



332 2517420440 SUSANKAR DEBNATH OBC\MOBC 5990

333 2517020097 SANIA BURHANA General 5994

334 2522420146 JERINA BEGUM EWS 6025

335 2504021339 SINGAMANI BORA OBC\MOBC 6026

336 2517020094 DIMPI SAIKIA General 6027

337 2518221010 SANGITA DEKA OBC\MOBC 6030

338 2517320349 DOLISHREE BARUAH General 6034

339 2523820192 ANKITA KHANAL General 6040

340 2517020143 DIPAMONI BAISHYA General 6046

341 2517520513 BHANUPRIYA BARO STP 6049

342 2517020153 DIMPI NATH OBC\MOBC 6054

343 2517020159 BABY NASMIN BEGUM EWS 6055

344 2523920226 CHANDRA CHETRY General 6059

345 2524620594 SUNIKA SARMAH General 6076

346 2505622097 RAJIB NARYAN KONWAR OBC\MOBC 6090

347 2517520509 HIMAKSHI HAZARIKA General 6116

348 2517620595 SHAHANAWAJ HUSSAIN General 6118

349 2518120915 NAYANA PARASHAR General 6123

350 2518621230 JUBLI DEKA General 6125

351 2518220988 SAGARIKA BARUAH General 6129

352 2517920818 RUPSIKHA BORA OBC\MOBC 6137

353 2518120921 CHAYANIKA HAZARIKA General 6140

354 2521020148 DABASICH KALITA General 6141

355 2518621267 DIMPEE DEKA OBC\MOBC 6165

356 2522220080 UPASANA DEKA STP 6167

357 2517020131 RITU BAISHYA SC 6171

358 2522720377 DHRITIMAN DEKA EWS 6173

359 2516920060 SABNAM NURI EWS 6219

360 2521620365 KRISHNA MONI GOGOI OBC\MOBC 6227

361 2517520561 SANGITA KALITA General 6231

362 2518721328 MUNNA ISLAM EWS 6237

363 2517020105 LAKHYADHAR BARO STP 6239

364 2517520482 BARASHA DEKA OBC\MOBC 6250

365 2517220298 OMRUN JANNAT General 6255

366 2518621251 PAMPI MAHANTA General 6258

367 2518220976 HEMASHREE DEVI General 6259

368 2517020123 SUPRIYA MODAK OBC\MOBC 6284

369 2518721285 ANKITA DAS SC 6289

370 2523820152 BEBISHA DAIMARI STP 6301

371 2517920851 BUBUL CHANDRA BORO STP 6306

372 2525020807 ARPITA SHARMA General 6311

373 2518120927 BARASHA SARMA General 6312

374 2518721281 SITAMONI RABHA STP 6317

375 2525520036 TANUSHREE PHUKAN General 6322

376 2523020501 KANKANA DEKA EWS 6357

377 2517820734 MRINAL BANIA SC 6362

378 2502920722 SAYEDUR RAHMAN General 6383

379 2509020436 BARASHA BARUAH General 6390



380 2518221000 DIBYANJALI DEVI General 6406

381 2527821047 RITUPARNA DEY General 6412

382 2518221025 TRISHNA DEVI General 6420

383 2523120547 MITALI SARKAR General 6422

384 2517920820 SAHIBUL ISLAM General 6451

385 2517920846 KARABI RANI DEY OBC\MOBC 6461

386 2518221002 TANDRA SAHA General 6483

387 2517820769 HIYAMANI NATH OBC\MOBC 6489

388 2518020907 JYOTISH SAIKIA General 6521

389 2518120961 NIKUMONI DEKA General 6523

390 2518120955 DHARITRI BHUYAN General 6524

391 2517020112 BHANUMATI BASUMATARY STP 6528

392 2523520783 MEGHNA SARMA General 6559

393 2518621227 NUR ISLAM General 6560

394 2522620258 PUNAM BORO STP 6595

395 2509020447 CHAYANIKA DAS SC 6618

396 2517220332 HIYASRI DEKA OBC\MOBC 6621

397 2525220962 SUMITRA DAS SC 6633

398 2517420415 RUPREKHA DEVI EWS 6637

399 2517620617 MARAMI KALITA EWS 6641

400 2506322374 SUMAN BARMAN EWS 6651

401 2518321050 PAHISMITA KONWAR OBC\MOBC 6655

402 2524120355 DEPANKAR SAPKOTA General 6660

403 2521220236 GEETIMALA RAUT General 6679

404 2517420451 BRAHMANANDA BASUMATARY STP 6696

405 2517120192 WAHIDA BEGUM EWS 6703

406 2513520036 HIROKJYOTI BARUAH OBC\MOBC 6714

407 2517220256 AKHTAR HUSSAIN General 6718

408 2518421101 BHARGAB PRATIM DEKA General 6723

409 2517420449 ANINDITA NATH OBC\MOBC 6732

410 2517520486 REJAUL HOQUE EWS 6739

411 2517520520 PUJA SAHA General 6782

412 2523220594 MONALISHA BASUMATARY STP 6797

413 2518221015 GLORISON NARZARY STP 6805

414 2517120185 APARAJITA SARMAH General 6813

415 2517720672 RASHMI REKHA BEGUM General 6814

416 2503120893 DIPAMANI DEKA EWS 6815

417 2517420425 SATABDI KASHYAP General 6820

418 2518721287 PRIYA DUTTA General 6828

419 2522720386 FWILAW BORO STP 6838

420 2517620646 BIKASH CHOWHAN OBC\MOBC 6866

421 2517520481 PRIYANKA BARUAH OBC\MOBC 6874

422 2508420038 SASHIPRABHA MEDHI SC 6900

423 2525320994 BIKASH SARMAH General 6909

424 2517720729 DALI BHATTACHARYYA General 6912

425 2517320391 ANCHULA BARO STP 6920

426 2518321039 BANASHREE KALITA General 6947

427 2518621252 KUSUMITA CHOUDHURY OBC\MOBC 6948



428 2517720658 DOBIN ANNA HOQUE General 6958

429 2517020150 RASHMI REKHA KALITA EWS 6961

430 2517420418 BANASHREE DEKA OBC\MOBC 6964

431 2519820298 RIKI P KASHYAP General 6985

432 2517720659 SAKIUL JAMAL EWS 7003

433 2518020881 MAHFUZA YASMIN EWS 7030

434 2524820730 SWEATA GUPTA OBC\MOBC 7031

435 2518521190 TUSHITA NATH OBC\MOBC 7034

436 2517020099 PHAMI BORO STP 7040

437 2517320342 TARA PARBIN AHMED General 7044

438 2517520508 HIMASHREE DAIMARI STP 7048

439 2520920075 ANGKUMITRA HAZARIKA STP 7056

440 2521820504 NITYANADA CHUTIA OBC\MOBC 7063

441 2517120189 SIMASHREE DEKA OBC\MOBC 7087

442 2517420478 PALLABI SARMA General 7091

443 2517620640 RIKI MONI DEKA OBC\MOBC 7101

444 2523920258 JANUKA DEVI General 7102

445 2525120915 RUPANJALI KASHYAP General 7107

446 2518221001 ANKITA BHARADWAZ General 7109

447 2517020101 SIKHA MANI KAKATI General 7110

448 2523620042 LEEZA KARMAKAR General 7118

449 2517420422 JYOTISHMAN BARUAH OBC\MOBC 7121

450 2508620202 RIMJHIM CHETIA OBC\MOBC 7129

451 2518821337 SWEETI DEKA OBC\MOBC 7140

452 2523220605 PINKU DAIMARY STP 7153

453 2517120195 MOMTAZ RESMA SIDDIKA General 7182

454 2517220306 BHUPALI NATH OBC\MOBC 7185

455 2518020884 BANDANA DEVI General 7187

456 2521920520 POMPY SHARMA General 7195

457 2525120904 RIMIKA DAS OBC\MOBC 7201

458 2518321038 KANGKANA NATH OBC\MOBC 7217

459 2518321090 AYESHA SIDDIKA General 7228

460 2526320442 ARCHANA BORAH General 7251

461 2517020146 SOURAV DEKA OBC\MOBC 7265

462 2516920020 ISHANI SARMA General 7268

463 2520920068 TARUN NATH OBC\MOBC 7279

464 2517520588 JINTU MONI DEKA General 7283

465 2522720353 DHWRWMSULI DAIMARY STP 7298

466 2517120227 MINARBHA SARMA General 7300

467 2522620260 SWDWMSHREE BORO STP 7315

468 2517220317 MALLIKA BASUMATARY STP 7336

469 2517520540 ZINNIA BASUMATARI STP 7338

470 2517520558 NEELIMA DAIMARY STP 7342

471 2524820728 JYOTISHMA SUT OBC\MOBC 7365

472 2517620634 NIBEDITA DAS OBC\MOBC 7378

473 2505722110 HRISHIKESH DAS SC 7382

474 2517820756 KAMLESH BARO STP 7393

475 2517420397 ANUP DEKA OBC\MOBC 7400



476 2520220584 PRANKRISHNA BHUYAN General 7416

477 2517420409 NABANITA RABHA STP 7418

478 2508520117 ISHAN DEEP DAHAL General 7422

479 2522220075 SANJAY SAIKIA General 7429

480 2517720676 PRIYANKA SAIKIA General 7431

481 2518521209 NAZIMA BEGUM General 7445

482 2517720689 BAPUMANI SAHARIA OBC\MOBC 7461

483 2518020874 DIBYASHREE DEKA General 7480

484 2517420454 THAPANA BARO STP 7482

485 2517720654 BANASREE SAIKIA EWS 7499

486 2517220270 HAFIZA BEGUM EWS 7512

487 2517520568 ARUP DAS SC 7531

488 2517320374 ABHISHEK CHOWHAN General 7533

489 2504821776 JUPITARA DAS SC 7545

490 2517420407 SABITA KALITA General 7561

491 2523220619 RAHUL CHOUHAN General 7570

492 2517720701 KASHMIRI KALITA EWS 7591

493 2517220277 SAHIN SULTANA KHANAM General 7648

494 2518721294 RAIHANA YASMIN General 7650

495 2522820417 RANJUSMITA CHOUDHURY General 7651

496 2517420471 BHAYEA LINA DEKA General 7652

497 2518421112 LUCKY SINGHA OBC\MOBC 7658

498 2518020870 RAJASHREE KASHYAP OBC\MOBC 7673

499 2519820328 PALLABI SARMA General 7714

500 2509120485 TRISHNA DEVI General 7715

501 2524920788 PANKAJ PANDEY General 7719

502 2516920076 BANDANA KACHARI STP 7737

503 2516920022 BARASA RANI SAIKIA General 7748

504 2517720708 PARINITA KALITA General 7754

505 2518321035 SEWAK KRISHNA MAHANTA General 7761

506 2518521197 PRIYANKA DEKA OBC\MOBC 7763

507 2522320113 SINAITHI DAIMARI STP 7780

508 2523220565 RAHUL BARO STP 7785

509 2517820744 DHRUBA JYOTI DEKA EWS 7796

510 2518020859 SIMA DEKA General 7797

511 2517720726 HIMASREE RAJBONGSHI OBC\MOBC 7801

512 2524320472 ANKITA DEVI OBC\MOBC 7805

513 2523920281 SASADHAR TANTI OBC\MOBC 7817

514 2506522439 NAYAN MONI MITRA OBC\MOBC 7818

515 2518621268 KAUSHIK BHUYAN General 7839

516 2518221028 DIPANKAR OJHA General 7863

517 2518020875 PREMIKA DAIMARI STP 7886

518 2517520565 NIKUMONI KAKATI OBC\MOBC 7906

519 2518721308 HEMANTI NATH General 7910

520 2522820416 RAJASMITA CHOUDHURY General 7938

521 2504721718 LANI KALITA General 7941

522 2523220584 SRI DIPTI DEKA General 7945

523 2522220083 UTPAL BASUMATARY STP 7947



524 2516920001 RAJASREE BHARATI OBC\MOBC 7951

525 2518120954 DALIMA KALITA EWS 7955

526 2523320639 ANJU CHETRY OBC\MOBC 7956

527 2517420479 SHAHANAZ PARBIN General 7957

528 2522620256 DEBASISH GOSWAMI General 7963

529 2517320369 BANASMITA DEKA General 7969

530 2517520549 SASWATI NATH OBC\MOBC 7981

531 2523320685 BIBIKA DAS OBC\MOBC 7986

532 2522720380 TILAK BASNET OBC\MOBC 7996

533 2513820223 NILIM KUMAR MORAN OBC\MOBC 8008

534 2524520549 TRIPTI DAS OBC\MOBC 8011

535 2517120203 BHARGAB SARMA EWS 8015

536 2504621635 NILUTPAL DEKA OBC\MOBC 8043

537 2520920123 BIKI BORAH OBC\MOBC 8051

538 2517220300 TANMAYEE RABHA STP 8054

539 2517420424 PRANABI PATHAK OBC\MOBC 8055

540 2508520145 ARATI DEVI General 8077

541 2522620248 NISHA SARMAH General 8082

542 2507122774 PARISMITA SAIKIA General 8094

543 2518221024 BHARGAB KALITA EWS 8103

544 2517020135 SUJATA DEVI OBC\MOBC 8107

545 2516920031 ASHARANI DEKA OBC\MOBC 8130

546 2517920821 JAYSHRI NATH General 8147

547 2518221031 JUBIN DEEP NATH OBC\MOBC 8151

548 2517920807 HIRUMANI DEKA General 8155

549 2517520496 PARINITA RABHA STP 8160

550 2517520583 PRIYANKA DEKA EWS 8184

551 2514020301 JANIFA AHMED General 8207

552 2502820677 CHINMOYEE BARUAH OBC\MOBC 8209

553 2516920040 MOSHIDA BEGUM General 8212

554 2517720703 TRIDEV MUSHAHARY STP 8223

555 2518521194 SHIKHAMANI DEKA General 8237

556 2517420470 JINTI DEKA OBC\MOBC 8255

557 2517720663 DIKSHYA BARUAH OBC\MOBC 8257

558 2518521199 SIMANGSHRI BARO STP 8268

559 2517020103 MANMITA SARMA General 8276

560 2520920127 MARCHEL NARAH STP 8282

561 2518521170 KAKALI DEKA OBC\MOBC 8289

562 2506622472 JYOTI BHANDARI OBC\MOBC 8291

563 2524020296 SONALI BASUMATARY STP 8308

564 2517520555 SHYAMALIMA KASHYAP General 8316

565 2503721195 DHRITISRI DAS OBC\MOBC 8317

566 2526720633 ARSIMA NEOG EWS 8320

567 2517720702 SHIKHA RANI DEKA OBC\MOBC 8324

568 2516920047 DIPNONDINI NATH OBC\MOBC 8346

569 2518220998 KARISHMA SAHARIA OBC\MOBC 8352

570 2517520523 PRATIBHA SAHARIA OBC\MOBC 8356

571 2517520581 POPY MAHANTA General 8363



572 2518020863 MITALI SARMA General 8373

573 2519120198 PAKIZA HASHINA SARIF EWS 8398

574 2507522921 ANKUR BORO STP 8407

575 2517120232 MOIN IQBAL General 8431

576 2518821362 MITHINGA LAHARY STP 8433

577 2517620597 RIMA SAHARIAH OBC\MOBC 8452

578 2522820412 RINKI RABHA STP 8454

579 2507723051 ARLIN DAIMARI STP 8466

580 2522320108 SALMA SULTANA General 8475

581 2517420402 MRIGEN KALITA General 8476

582 2525020837 PRADIPTA BHUYAN OBC\MOBC 8486

583 2518020886 MAINAO BRAHMA STP 8532

584 2513720167 SNIGDHA DUTTA General 8555

585 2517820781 SANGYUKTA SINGH General 8561

586 2517520529 SONMONI BARUAH OBC\MOBC 8562

587 2517020120 BIDISHA DEVI OBC\MOBC 8565

588 2522820421 SAGARIKA BASUMATARY STP 8566

589 2517320388 ANGKITA BARO STP 8577

590 2518020910 BHASWATI DEVI General 8590

591 2518721321 PUJA NATH OBC\MOBC 8595

592 2513920268 USHMITA SAIKIA OBC\MOBC 8599

593 2508620185 MRITYUNJOY PEGU STP 8601

594 2517420445 GITUMONI DAS SC 8607

595 2522420161 MOUCHUMI BORO STP 8613

596 2523420749 ANJAN BASUMATARY STP 8617

597 2517420458 REBINA YEASMIN CHOUDHURY General 8637

598 2517120243 SANSUMWI BORO STP 8643

599 2523320634 DULUMANI BEGUM General 8650

600 2516920025 ARCHITA RABHA STP 8675

601 2517420472 MAHMUDUL ISLAM General 8679

602 2516920011 DHANU RAM BARO STP 8686

603 2517320373 HELEN DEKA General 8724

604 2502520452 RAJU NATH OBC\MOBC 8751

605 2518521204 NILAKHI SAIKIA General 8771

606 2517420441 SOYEDA SELIMA AHMED General 8772

607 2516920074 OMKUMARY CHETRY OBC\MOBC 8793

608 2518321085 DIPANKAR DEBNATH OBC\MOBC 8802

609 2517020095 MAUCHUMI BARO STP 8807

610 2518020876 MAMATA NARZARI STP 8823

611 2518321081 SHIWLI SARKAR EWS 8828

612 2507522917 JUGAL SWARGIARY STP 8829

613 2522520219 RIMA DEKA STP 8832

614 2517220314 HIYAMANI RABHA STP 8852

615 2518120944 BARNALI DEKA OBC\MOBC 8855

616 2517620618 NANDITA DEKA General 8886

617 2509320631 PARISMITA HAZARIKA OBC\MOBC 8887

618 2518020872 HIMANGSHU DAS OBC\MOBC 8902

619 2507923113 NAYAN MONI BASUMATARY STP 8905



620 2509020422 PRITISHA MAHANTA General 8909

621 2524620635 SADIKA JAHAN General 8942

622 2517120209 JAYASHRI BHATTACHARJEE General 8961

623 2518220996 PUNAM SAIKIA OBC\MOBC 8964

624 2517720728 NIRMALI BODO STP 8975

1 2521620388 RIMPI BURAGOHAIN OBC\MOBC 3829

2 2517720704 SHYAMALI NATH OBC\MOBC 4066

3 2517320366 KRISHNA MANI DEKA OBC\MOBC 4226

4 2521020141 BIKI MUDOI OBC\MOBC 4240

5 2517920805 BHAGYASRI MEDHI OBC\MOBC 4255

6 2526720665 GAYATRI CHANGMAI OBC\MOBC 4280

7 2517820767 JYOTISHMITA DAS OBC\MOBC 4306

8 2517020149 ANGITA DEVI OBC\MOBC 4414

9 2521820508 DEBASHREE GOHAIN OBC\MOBC 4418

10 2522320138 ANUSKA DAS OBC\MOBC 4449

11 2521620394 MONUJ DAS SAIKIA OBC\MOBC 4465

12 2521520323 SUSHMITA BORAH OBC\MOBC 4467

13 2517520491 CHINMOY NATH OBC\MOBC 4522

14 2526520554 MRIGANKA BORA OBC\MOBC 4752

15 2518621218 PRAJNYASHREE BORAH OBC\MOBC 4795

16 2517720649 BHANITA NATH OBC\MOBC 4905

17 2517020104 GITUMANI RAJBONGSHI OBC\MOBC 4970

18 2518321047 CHANUPRIYA NATH OBC\MOBC 5017

19 2522720359 SANGITA CHOUHAN OBC\MOBC 5183

20 2518821365 MOUSUMI DEKA OBC\MOBC 5220

21 2517120249 DHARITRI DEKA OBC\MOBC 5385

22 2522520190 JAYDEEP DEBNATH OBC\MOBC 5428

23 2518220983 ANJALEE DEKA OBC\MOBC 5454

24 2523920234 DIBYA GHIMIRE OBC\MOBC 5492

25 2521620415 LUCKY HAZARIKA OBC\MOBC 5551

26 2523920259 MAGHU BHUMIJ OBC\MOBC 5619

27 2523720076 PARASMITA DEVI OBC\MOBC 5673

28 2517120233 BANDITA DEKA OBC\MOBC 5764

29 2517720657 PUJASHRI DEKA OBC\MOBC 5838

30 2520920108 DIP JYOTI NATH OBC\MOBC 5975

31 2517020153 DIMPI NATH OBC\MOBC 6054

32 2505622097 RAJIB NARYAN KONWAR OBC\MOBC 6090

33 2517920818 RUPSIKHA BORA OBC\MOBC 6137

34 2521620365 KRISHNA MONI GOGOI OBC\MOBC 6227

35 2517020123 SUPRIYA MODAK OBC\MOBC 6284

36 2517820769 HIYAMANI NATH OBC\MOBC 6489

37 2517220332 HIYASRI DEKA OBC\MOBC 6621

38 2518321050 PAHISMITA KONWAR OBC\MOBC 6655

39 2517620646 BIKASH CHOWHAN OBC\MOBC 6866

40 2518621252 KUSUMITA CHOUDHURY OBC\MOBC 6948

OBC CATEGORY WAITING LIST



41 2524820730 SWEATA GUPTA OBC\MOBC 7031

42 2518521190 TUSHITA NATH OBC\MOBC 7034

43 2521820504 NITYANADA CHUTIA OBC\MOBC 7063

44 2517120189 SIMASHREE DEKA OBC\MOBC 7087

45 2517020146 SOURAV DEKA OBC\MOBC 7265

46 2520920068 TARUN NATH OBC\MOBC 7279

47 2524820728 JYOTISHMA SUT OBC\MOBC 7365

48 2517620634 NIBEDITA DAS OBC\MOBC 7378

49 2517720689 BAPUMANI SAHARIA OBC\MOBC 7461

50 2518421112 LUCKY SINGHA OBC\MOBC 7658

51 2517720726 HIMASREE RAJBONGSHI OBC\MOBC 7801

52 2524320472 ANKITA DEVI OBC\MOBC 7805

53 2506522439 NAYAN MONI MITRA OBC\MOBC 7818

54 2517520565 NIKUMONI KAKATI OBC\MOBC 7906

55 2523320639 ANJU CHETRY OBC\MOBC 7956

56 2523320685 BIBIKA DAS OBC\MOBC 7986

57 2522720380 TILAK BASNET OBC\MOBC 7996

58 2513820223 NILIM KUMAR MORAN OBC\MOBC 8008

59 2524520549 TRIPTI DAS OBC\MOBC 8011

60 2504621635 NILUTPAL DEKA OBC\MOBC 8043

61 2520920123 BIKI BORAH OBC\MOBC 8051

62 2517420424 PRANABI PATHAK OBC\MOBC 8055

63 2517020135 SUJATA DEVI OBC\MOBC 8107

64 2516920031 ASHARANI DEKA OBC\MOBC 8130

65 2517720663 DIKSHYA BARUAH OBC\MOBC 8257

66 2503721195 DHRITISRI DAS OBC\MOBC 8317

67 2517720702 SHIKHA RANI DEKA OBC\MOBC 8324

68 2516920047 DIPNONDINI NATH OBC\MOBC 8346

69 2517520523 PRATIBHA SAHARIA OBC\MOBC 8356

70 2517620597 RIMA SAHARIAH OBC\MOBC 8452

71 2517520529 SONMONI BARUAH OBC\MOBC 8562

72 2517020120 BIDISHA DEVI OBC\MOBC 8565

73 2513920268 USHMITA SAIKIA OBC\MOBC 8599

74 2502520452 RAJU NATH OBC\MOBC 8751

75 2516920074 OMKUMARY CHETRY OBC\MOBC 8793

76 2509320631 PARISMITA HAZARIKA OBC\MOBC 8887

77 2518020872 HIMANGSHU DAS OBC\MOBC 8902

78 2518220996 PUNAM SAIKIA OBC\MOBC 8964

79 2517420436 MANASHI NATH OBC\MOBC 9061

80 2523520794 DIPIKA DEVI OBC\MOBC 9124

81 2517220327 HIYA SAIKIA OBC\MOBC 9149

82 2518421102 TAHMIDA MAFRUZ JANNAT OBC\MOBC 9361

83 2518521165 BIPASHA DEVI OBC\MOBC 9390

84 2502320322 HIMASHREE RAJBONGSHI OBC\MOBC 9463

85 2517620635 MITALI DEKA OBC\MOBC 9467

86 2517320393 BARNALI RAJBONGSHI OBC\MOBC 9485

87 2521620376 KISHAN TAMANG OBC\MOBC 9609

88 2517920800 MANALISHA NATH OBC\MOBC 9699



89 2518321046 ANITA NATH OBC\MOBC 9711

90 2518521200 KAKUMONI NATH OBC\MOBC 9879

91 2521020152 CHIRANTAN NEOG OBC\MOBC 9944

92 2520920110 BONTI HANDIQUE OBC\MOBC 9990

93 2522720395 RAKHI DAS OBC\MOBC 10014

94 2517120219 CHIKUSMITA SAIKIA OBC\MOBC 10140

95 2518821341 CHIMEE BORA OBC\MOBC 10165

96 2517320363 MADHUSMITA SAIKIA OBC\MOBC 10204

97 2517420423 BHANITA DEKA OBC\MOBC 10295

98 2517120214 SUBHANKAR SAHA OBC\MOBC 10304

99 2506522449 KAKALI HAZARIKA OBC\MOBC 10353

100 2523720099 TINA DEVI OBC\MOBC 10536

101 2521020139 SHIKHA RANI CHUTIA OBC\MOBC 10598

102 2521320258 BEAUTY KOSTURI KONWAR OBC\MOBC 10609

103 2517020102 AKASHI BARUAH OBC\MOBC 10864

104 2518621271 KARISHMA BARUAH OBC\MOBC 10870

105 2518821356 DIMPAL JYOTI NATH OBC\MOBC 10892

106 2523420707 TUSTA BARMAN OBC\MOBC 10933

107 2518421134 DIPEN RAJBONGSHI OBC\MOBC 11050

108 2503220933 NOBONITA RAY OBC\MOBC 11060

109 2517920840 CHITRA CHETRY OBC\MOBC 11081

110 2517420431 HIRAMONI BHARATI OBC\MOBC 11099

111 2518421128 MAUCHUMI BARUA OBC\MOBC 11113

112 2517020096 JUNU MANI DEKA OBC\MOBC 11130

113 2513820226 ASHARANI BHUYAN OBC\MOBC 11165

114 2524720680 GEETA NEWAR OBC\MOBC 11190

115 2517620628 BARNALI BORAH OBC\MOBC 11344

116 2518220986 KARABI DEVI OBC\MOBC 11433

117 2523420726 BHIMA ROKA OBC\MOBC 11442

118 2517420410 MINAKSHI DEKA OBC\MOBC 11464

119 2525720151 LAXMI ADHIKARI OBC\MOBC 11469

120 2522720299 KALPANA CHETRY OBC\MOBC 11474

121 2518220989 GARGI BARUAH OBC\MOBC 11533

122 2517520506 DHIRAJ DEKA OBC\MOBC 11661

123 2524120346 SHRABANI SHIVAM OBC\MOBC 11914

124 2518321068 JURIMA DEKA OBC\MOBC 11971

125 2518521179 CHANDAN DEKA OBC\MOBC 11979

126 2517920836 APARAJITA SAIKIA OBC\MOBC 12212

127 2517320350 KUKI SAIKIA OBC\MOBC 12245

128 2517820739 DEEP SIKHA CHALIHA OBC\MOBC 12265

129 2517120221 NISHITA DEKA OBC\MOBC 12408

130 2517520528 ANKITA KASHYAP OBC\MOBC 12484

131 2502420362 PARASH PRATIM OBC\MOBC 12830

132 2517620599 MITALI NATH OBC\MOBC 12858

133 2516920055 IRANEE BARUA OBC\MOBC 13064

134 2518521192 JUMI KUMAR OBC\MOBC 13318



1 2508023159 JINKLE DAIMARI STP 2898

2 2517420416 RAHUL RABHA STP 3072

3 2516920014 FWILOUSHA BAGLARY STP 3096

4 2517820752 RIJULI DAIMARI STP 3114

5 2518421126 FREEDAM BASUMATARY STP 3148

6 2517620625 GITANJALI NARZARY STP 3301

7 2525220921 ALW GWRA MACHAHARI STP 3341

8 2516920032 NITUN DAIMARI STP 3383

9 2517420459 GITANJALI RABHA STP 3408

10 2521220207 KUSHALATA NARAH STP 3422

11 2518020889 MINALI SWARGIARY STP 3436

12 2507122754 ANSUMWI BORO STP 3483

13 2523320656 ANTONI BORO STP 3495

14 2517120235 KRIPA DAIMARI STP 3583

15 2517020126 XAVIER DAIMARY STP 3655

16 2517620591 PUNA DOLEY STP 3664

17 2517220297 HEROYNO BROHMO STP 3684

18 2524920775 SANRABBHI DAIMARI STP 3699

19 2517720680 MARTINA DAIMARI STP 3710

20 2518821333 JAMES BASUMATARY STP 3743

21 2522720374 THEOPHIL BASUMATARY STP 3793

22 2518621259 JULIE GAYARI STP 3905

23 2517320352 MOUSUMI RABHA STP 4126

24 2517320337 ANJIMA NARZARY STP 4179

25 2516920004 SANGITA NARZARY STP 4223

26 2517120212 PRAGYAN RABHA STP 4265

27 2517720651 MANZIL DAIMARI STP 4289

28 2518221026 JOYDEEP KHAKHLARI STP 4326

29 2516920005 SWDWMSRI BORO STP 4383

30 2516920063 DERHASAT NARZARY STP 4384

31 2518721324 RINGKHANG BASUMATARY STP 4411

32 2504921810 MOUSUMI DAIMARI STP 4426

33 2503721214 ALISHA DAIMARI STP 4480

34 2518721291 SANJOY NARZARI STP 4563

35 2517220299 JISNA DAIMARI STP 4656

36 2523520811 PINKI BORO STP 4812

37 2517020157 DHANISHA BASUMATARI STP 4833

38 2517820775 MAMU BAGLARY STP 4841

39 2517420475 RITAMANI SARANIA STP 4854

40 2522120060 SHRUTI BORO STP 4917

41 2504821764 DIPTI BORO STP 4954

42 2517520517 KESIA DAIMARY STP 5063

43 2518721286 BHUMSWRANG BARO STP 5090

44 2524320450 EJIBLE DAIMARI STP 5096

45 2523720106 GITSIKHA BORO STP 5157

46 2517820741 INDU BORO STP 5180

47 2502120227 BARASHA SARANIA STP 5235

STP CATEGORY WAITING LIST 



48 2517720707 RUMI BARO STP 5287

49 2504621625 PARAN JYOTI DOLEY STP 5293

50 2517520510 TINA MASHAHARY STP 5322

51 2522920476 ABINASH SWARGIARY STP 5436

52 2517820785 RIMA BORO STP 5443

53 2524420509 ANGEL BASUMATARY STP 5448

54 2518621219 RUBUNGSA BORO STP 5572

55 2517220283 DIBIKA BASUMATARY STP 5637

56 2518020902 JEUTI BORO STP 5760

57 2517020142 JIMINA KHAKHLARI STP 5805

58 2518621228 HIMANGSHU BARO STP 5867

59 2517220289 UDANGSHRI NARZIARY STP 5881

60 2516920041 BIKASH DAIMARI STP 5909

61 2517120184 JUMI RABHA STP 5979

62 2517520513 BHANUPRIYA BARO STP 6049

63 2522220080 UPASANA DEKA STP 6167

64 2517020105 LAKHYADHAR BARO STP 6239

65 2523820152 BEBISHA DAIMARI STP 6301

66 2517920851 BUBUL CHANDRA BORO STP 6306

67 2518721281 SITAMONI RABHA STP 6317

68 2517020112 BHANUMATI BASUMATARY STP 6528

69 2522620258 PUNAM BORO STP 6595

70 2517420451 BRAHMANANDA BASUMATARY STP 6696

71 2523220594 MONALISHA BASUMATARY STP 6797

72 2518221015 GLORISON NARZARY STP 6805

73 2522720386 FWILAW BORO STP 6838

74 2517320391 ANCHULA BARO STP 6920

75 2517020099 PHAMI BORO STP 7040

76 2517520508 HIMASHREE DAIMARI STP 7048

77 2520920075 ANGKUMITRA HAZARIKA STP 7056

78 2523220605 PINKU DAIMARY STP 7153

79 2522720353 DHWRWMSULI DAIMARY STP 7298

80 2522620260 SWDWMSHREE BORO STP 7315

81 2517220317 MALLIKA BASUMATARY STP 7336

82 2517520540 ZINNIA BASUMATARI STP 7338

83 2517520558 NEELIMA DAIMARY STP 7342

84 2517820756 KAMLESH BARO STP 7393

85 2517420409 NABANITA RABHA STP 7418

86 2517420454 THAPANA BARO STP 7482

87 2516920076 BANDANA KACHARI STP 7737

88 2522320113 SINAITHI DAIMARI STP 7780

89 2523220565 RAHUL BARO STP 7785

90 2518020875 PREMIKA DAIMARI STP 7886

91 2522220083 UTPAL BASUMATARY STP 7947

92 2517220300 TANMAYEE RABHA STP 8054

93 2517520496 PARINITA RABHA STP 8160

94 2517720703 TRIDEV MUSHAHARY STP 8223

95 2518521199 SIMANGSHRI BARO STP 8268

96 2520920127 MARCHEL NARAH STP 8282

97 2524020296 SONALI BASUMATARY STP 8308



98 2507522921 ANKUR BORO STP 8407

99 2518821362 MITHINGA LAHARY STP 8433

100 2522820412 RINKI RABHA STP 8454

101 2507723051 ARLIN DAIMARI STP 8466

102 2518020886 MAINAO BRAHMA STP 8532

103 2522820421 SAGARIKA BASUMATARY STP 8566

104 2517320388 ANGKITA BARO STP 8577

105 2508620185 MRITYUNJOY PEGU STP 8601

106 2522420161 MOUCHUMI BORO STP 8613

107 2523420749 ANJAN BASUMATARY STP 8617

108 2517120243 SANSUMWI BORO STP 8643

109 2516920025 ARCHITA RABHA STP 8675

110 2516920011 DHANU RAM BARO STP 8686

111 2517020095 MAUCHUMI BARO STP 8807

112 2518020876 MAMATA NARZARI STP 8823

113 2507522917 JUGAL SWARGIARY STP 8829

114 2522520219 RIMA DEKA STP 8832

115 2517220314 HIYAMANI RABHA STP 8852

116 2507923113 NAYAN MONI BASUMATARY STP 8905

117 2517720728 NIRMALI BODO STP 8975

118 2522320120 PUJASHRI DAIMARI STP 9026

119 2518120936 DAISY BASUMATARY STP 9031

120 2517020138 JUTIKA NARZARI STP 9066

121 2518221018 CAROLINA DAIMARI STP 9088

122 2504321528 MULUG BASUMATARY STP 9125

123 2517820755 SWETA RABHA STP 9205

124 2516920028 LILIMA BARO STP 9222

125 2517420474 HIRIMA BASUMATARY STP 9238

126 2517820747 HAINASHRI BARO STP 9317

127 2523620048 MANISHA BASUMATARY STP 9343

128 2523920270 ANGSHUMAN MOSHAHARI STP 9412

129 2524820748 BHANISHMITA MOCHAHARY STP 9445

130 2523420752 SOMAINA DAIMARI STP 9461

131 2523220620 JIRAISONA BASUMATARY STP 9470

132 2517320341 PRABINA BASUMATARY STP 9574

133 2518521162 PRATIBHA RABHA STP 9580

134 2522820463 SADHANA BASUMATARY STP 9589

135 2517720653 ARLIN DAIMARI STP 9593

136 2518120926 PARAG JYOTI RABHA STP 9643

137 2521820466 BHAIRABI SAIKIA STP 9667

138 2508520176 MINERVA MILI STP 9670

139 2522420160 NIJIRI NARZARY STP 9676

140 2517720667 PRANJAL KUMAR BARO STP 9722

141 2524320455 DHARITRI DAIMARI STP 9732

142 2522420174 NIPAM DEKA STP 9868

143 2518521187 RANGJALU BORO STP 9972

144 2518621243 AROTI BORO STP 10047

145 2522920493 MONIKA SWARGIARY STP 10122

146 2517020161 THABRUN DAIMARI STP 10127

147 2517420414 JWNGSAR DAIMARI STP 10273



148 2517220293 NANDITA BARO STP 10309

149 2517320353 JONAH BASUMATARY STP 10355

150 2517520533 SANGITA BARO STP 10406

151 2521320276 NABA KUMAR PATIR STP 10484

152 2523120559 ANAMIKA BARO STP 10489

153 2516920068 RINGKHANGSRI DAIMARY STP 10718

154 2517820754 PRANACHI BORO STP 10736

155 2518421114 JENNIFAR DAIMARI STP 10799

156 2517520524 NITUJIT RABHA STP 10831

157 2514720203 PAMILEE RABHA STP 10912

158 2517220254 SUMI SARANIA STP 10930

159 2522420156 PINKI BORO STP 11027

160 2522720292 LEESHA BORO STP 11032

161 2522720331 FAISALI BASUMATARY STP 11069

162 2522520207 SUSMITA BORO STP 11074

163 2517120237 ELA BARO STP 11093

164 2518821346 MOUSUMI DAIMARI STP 11139

165 2522820410 ABANITA SARANIA STP 11210

166 2522220089 NAMITA BORO STP 11317

167 2517720723 BHANITA BARO STP 11380

168 2523020511 SIKHA BORO STP 11381

169 2517320379 MASHA BASUMATARI STP 11407

170 2517220310 MUKUT BORO STP 11475

171 2518321087 BIRAT GOYARI STP 11593

172 2523920238 SHAROJA MOCHAHARI STP 11602

173 2523520806 HEMASRI BORO STP 11761

174 2516920051 MONJULA DAIMARI STP 11803

175 2518020879 HILLARY DAIMARI STP 11846

176 2522220077 KANAKESWAR BARO STP 11877

177 2518020906 MOUSUMI RABHA STP 11882

178 2522320126 JWNGMASHRI DAIMARY STP 11895

179 2517120252 AKHRANG BORO STP 11897

180 2517520560 ALPANA BASUMATARY STP 11915

181 2517320347 TINA SARANIA STP 11996

182 2517420473 HIRANMONI BORO STP 12106

183 2517220316 BIJOYA SWARGIARY STP 12115

184 2518321076 BARASA RABHA STP 12127

185 2517520500 JYOTIKA SARANIA STP 12223

186 2517720687 DEEPSIKHA RABHA STP 12320

187 2523320688 ROSMERY DAIMARI STP 12351

188 2523720112 DIPAMONI BORO STP 12396

189 2517420446 MINAKSHI RANI NARZARY STP 12458

190 2524920754 JONGMA RABHA STP 12470

191 2517620647 FIRFILA MUSHAHARY STP 12604

192 2521520325 PALLABI KULI STP 12611

193 2517320387 TRIHUL BAGLARI STP 12686

194 2523820135 MONIMALA BASUMATARY STP 12737

195 2517620627 NIBEDITA DEKA NARZI STP 12814

196 2522120054 BIBARI BORO STP 12895

197 2507022730 BIBARI SWARGIARY STP 12949



198 2517720691 HIRIMBA NARZARY STP 12985

199 2517820749 KANKANA RABHA STP 13005

200 2523220571 NIBARANI KACHARI STP 13301

201 2517520548 SOMAY BORO STP 13367

202 2505221919 SIKHARANI BARO STP 13396

203 2521620393 NOVAJITA KUTUM STP 13459

204 2518721315 MARTINA RABHA STP 13536

205 2516920079 DEEPAMANI KOCHARI STP 13544

206 2524320454 RESHMA DAIMARI STP 13601

207 2517020151 SIMANGSRI BASUMATARY STP 13977

1 2516920083 TINA BASHISTHA EWS 1594

2 2517320339 SEMIMA RUBINA YASMIN EWS 1708

3 2517220336 KAMRUL ISLAM EWS 1884

4 2517720719 PRAGYA KANAN HAZARIKA EWS 1997

5 2517620589 ISHAMANI SAIKIA EWS 2422

6 2517520585 KANKANA DEKA EWS 2529

7 2517720690 MEHMUDA EYASMIN EWS 2747

8 2517520488 RANA YASMIN EWS 2776

9 2518321066 RUNJUN BAISHYA EWS 2801

10 2517120176 DADUL KALITA EWS 2844

11 2503621136 JAYDEEP DEKA EWS 2971

12 2518521171 SAMSUN NEHAR EWS 3282

13 2524520574 MEHER KHAN EWS 3316

14 2518221003 PRIYANKA SANDILLYA EWS 3437

15 2517120193 MASUM RABBICK EWS 3438

16 2505522042 AYUSHNA SARMA BARUA EWS 3672

17 2517520535 BHANITA BHARADWAJ EWS 3964

18 2517920835 PRACHI SARMAH EWS 4005

19 2517920812 NABIKUL ISLAM EWS 4045

20 2518621264 RAHUL MITRA EWS 4120

21 2517520497 RUMI DUTTA EWS 4174

22 2517520538 NAYANMANI KATAKI EWS 4234

23 2517520537 DIBYAKSHI KALITA EWS 4313

24 2503721175 ANOUSHKA PRIYAM EWS 4340

25 2517820786 ASHMA NASANI EWS 4402

26 2517520484 PARBIN ROWSANARA ZAMAN EWS 4472

27 2517720675 KHALID AHMED EWS 4508

28 2517020148 LIPSHA KALITA EWS 4732

29 2524820747 BHARGAB SARMAH EWS 4740

30 2517620606 ABDUR ROUF EWS 5053

31 2523620044 DIKSHA SARMAH EWS 5205

32 2517820743 ARUNIMA BARUAH EWS 5268

33 2517220315 OHID AKRAM EWS 5484

34 2517920847 SIDDIKA AKHTARA EWS 5614

35 2517920795 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE EWS 5647

36 2522820438 ANINDITA GOSWAMI EWS 5684

EWS CATEGORY WAITING LIST



37 2518621257 MEHNAZ SULTANA EWS 5753

38 2520820047 DARPANA BORAH EWS 5826

39 2522420146 JERINA BEGUM EWS 6025

40 2517020159 BABY NASMIN BEGUM EWS 6055

41 2522720377 DHRITIMAN DEKA EWS 6173

42 2516920060 SABNAM NURI EWS 6219

43 2518721328 MUNNA ISLAM EWS 6237

44 2523020501 KANKANA DEKA EWS 6357

45 2517420415 RUPREKHA DEVI EWS 6637

46 2517620617 MARAMI KALITA EWS 6641

47 2506322374 SUMAN BARMAN EWS 6651

48 2517120192 WAHIDA BEGUM EWS 6703

49 2517520486 REJAUL HOQUE EWS 6739

50 2503120893 DIPAMANI DEKA EWS 6815

51 2517720659 SAKIUL JAMAL EWS 7003

52 2518020881 MAHFUZA YASMIN EWS 7030

53 2517720654 BANASREE SAIKIA EWS 7499

54 2517220270 HAFIZA BEGUM EWS 7512

55 2517720701 KASHMIRI KALITA EWS 7591

56 2517820744 DHRUBA JYOTI DEKA EWS 7796

57 2518120954 DALIMA KALITA EWS 7955

58 2517120203 BHARGAB SARMA EWS 8015

59 2518221024 BHARGAB KALITA EWS 8103

60 2517520583 PRIYANKA DEKA EWS 8184

61 2526720633 ARSIMA NEOG EWS 8320

62 2519120198 PAKIZA HASHINA SARIF EWS 8398

63 2518721279 HIYA SARMA EWS 9105

64 2517520541 ANKITA KALITA EWS 9123

65 2518020862 ARIFA BILLAH EWS 9179

66 2518220992 MAHIBUL ISLAM EWS 9308

67 2517920811 RAJASHREE BHARADWAJ EWS 9513

68 2517620645 GARGI BHARADWAZ EWS 9725

69 2523420731 SAHIN SULTANA EWS 9729

70 2508820319 HRISHIKESH MAHANTA EWS 10093

71 2518421121 BHAYALINA SAHARIAH EWS 10238

72 2518020869 SIKHA SARMA EWS 10522

73 2517020164 RICHA KATAKI EWS 10784

74 2517820760 BEGUM KHALEDA ZIAH EWS 11112

75 2517220309 MIR HUSSAIN SHEIKH EWS 11137

76 2517420408 HIRAMONI DEKA EWS 11205

77 2518120935 JAYASHREE DEKA EWS 11325

78 2517220304 ROZLIN AMIN AKHTAR EWS 11495

79 2517520530 RIMLEE SAHARIA EWS 12186

80 2517520499 PRANAMI HAZARIKA EWS 12448

81 2517920804 VAIOLINA BARUAH EWS 12927

82 2517820770 LIPIKA KALITA EWS 13023

83 2517420432 KABERI DEKA EWS 13252



1 2517120226 SIMI DAS SC 4044

2 2517120178 MANASHI BANIA SC 4064

3 2523820191 LILABALA DAS SC 4435

4 2517820789 NABANITA DAS SC 4510

5 2521920517 SWAPNA BISWAS SC 5809

6 2517020131 RITU BAISHYA SC 6171

7 2518721285 ANKITA DAS SC 6289

8 2517820734 MRINAL BANIA SC 6362

9 2509020447 CHAYANIKA DAS SC 6618

10 2525220962 SUMITRA DAS SC 6633

11 2508420038 SASHIPRABHA MEDHI SC 6900

12 2505722110 HRISHIKESH DAS SC 7382

13 2517520568 ARUP DAS SC 7531

14 2504821776 JUPITARA DAS SC 7545

15 2517420445 GITUMONI DAS SC 8607

16 2517520573 JUBIN BAISHYA SC 8982

17 2524820744 KASHMITA DAS SC 9071

18 2520920086 KRISHNAMONI DAS SC 9258

19 2516920077 MRIDUSMITA SAHARIA SC 9355

20 2517220282 PRATIMA BARMAN SC 9591

21 2522120048 ANIMA DAS SC 9789

22 2523120560 SUPRIYA DAS SC 9908

23 2508620234 NIKHITA HAZARIKA SC 9983

24 2525920238 NIHARIKA DAS SC 10145

25 2522420176 MRIDUSMITA BHATT SC 10394

26 2509120483 SONY MAJHI SC 10513

27 2526020276 SUMI HAZARIKA SC 10588

28 2522720400 MADHUSMITA MALI SC 10828

29 2518020865 TRISHNA HAZARIKA SC 11024

30 2517120217 JYOTSNA DAS SC 11048

31 2517320380 PRIYA SARKAR SC 11341

32 2527520963 SRUTI SMRITI DAS SC 11348

33 2525120879 HARELAL MANDAL SC 11385

34 2518821353 PRIYANKA BAISHYA SC 11454

35 2518721309 THUNU BANIA SC 11940

36 2522820404 SIMI DAS SC 12280

37 2517220290 DEEPSHIKHA BANIA SC 12618

38 2524620593 SAPTADEEP SARKAR SC 12634
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